
1/14/2026

2025-2026 GTHA Program Schedule
6U Mites - TC Northstars 

Location Type Event Date Time Practices Games
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Oct 5, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Oct 7, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Oct 12, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Oct 14, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Oct 19, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Oct 21, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Oct 26, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Oct 28, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1

Centre Ice - Traverse City House Jamboree
Mite House Jamboree #1

Visiting Team: Kalkaska 6U Sun Nov 2, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 3
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Nov 4, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Nov 9, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Nov 11, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Nov 16, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Nov 18, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Nov 23, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Nov 25, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Dec 2, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Travel Tournament KALKASKA 6U JAMBOREE Sat Dec 6, 2025 1:00PM - 5:00PM 4

Centre Ice - Traverse City House Jamboree
Mite House Jamboree #2
Visiting Team: Cadillac 6U Sun Dec 14, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 3

Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Dec 16, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Fri Dec 19, 2025 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Jan 4, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Jan 6, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Jan 11, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Jan 13, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Travel Tournament CADILLAC 6U JAMBOREE Sun Jan 18, 2026 TBD 4
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Jan 20, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Jan 27, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1

Centre Ice - Traverse City House Jamboree

Mite House Jamboree #3
Visiting Team: Cadillac, 

Kalkaska1&2 Sun Feb 1, 2026 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 4
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Feb 3, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Feb 8, 2026 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Feb 10, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City MAHA  Jamboree MAHA - TC Classic Jamboree Fri Feb 13, 2026 TBD

Centre Ice - Traverse City MAHA  Jamboree MAHA - TC Classic Jamboree Sat Feb 14, 2026 TBD 4
Centre Ice - Traverse City MAHA  Jamboree MAHA - TC Classic Jamboree Sun Feb 15, 2026 TBD 2
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Feb 17, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Feb 22, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Feb 24, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Sun Mar 1, 2026 10:30 PM - 11:30 AM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City Practice Tue Mar 3, 2026 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 1
Centre Ice - Traverse City House Jamboree Mite House Cherry Cup Sun Mar 8, 2026 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 4

TOTAL 32 28

practices games


